(1) Transfer of 100 Equity Shares to OWML.

(2) Transfer of 106,003 Equity Shares to KIL.

(3) Transfer of 100 Equity Shares to OWML.
(4) Transfer of 17,838 Equity Shares to KIL.

(5) Transfer of 100 Equity Shares to OWML.

(6) Transfer of 18,288 Equity Shares to KIL.
(7) Transfer of 100 Equity Shares to OWML.

(8) Transfer of 100 Equity Shares to OWML.

(9) Acquisition of 4,404,000 Equity Shares from Girnar Investment Limited.
(10) Acquisition of 4,404,000 Equity Shares from Nagdevi Trading and Investment Company Limited.

Our Promoters have confirmed to the Company and the BRLMs that the Equity Shares held by our Promoters

have been financed from their personal funds or its internal accruals, as the case may be, and no loans or

financial assistance from any bank or financial institution has been availed by them for this purpose.

(ii) Shareholding of the Promoters and the Promoter Group

The table below presents the shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group as on the date of filing of this

Draft Red Herring Prospectus:

Shareholders Pre-Offer Post-Offer

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage

(%)

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage

(%)

Promoters

Mr. Jawahar Lal Oswal 820,253 3.77 108,787 0.50
Mr. Kamal Oswal 196,401 0.90 109,112 0.50

Mr. Dinesh Oswal 553,975 2.55 108,623 0.50

Ms. Monica Oswal 1,050 0.01 1,050 0.01

Ms. Ruchika Oswal 1,050 0.01 1,050 0.01

Sidhant and Mannat Company Limited 4,404,000 20.26 4,404,000 20.26

Simran and Shanaya Company Limited 4,404,000 20.26 4,404,000 20.26

Sub Total (A)  10,380,729 47.76 9,136,622 42.04
Promoter Group

59

Shareholders Pre-Offer Post-Offer

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage

(%)

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage

(%)

Ms. Abhilash Oswal  107,583 0.50 107,583 0.50

Mr. Sambhav Oswal 87,500 0.40 87,500 0.40

Ms. Tanvi Oswal  175,000 0.81 175,000 0.81

Mr. Abhinav Oswal 70,000 0.32 70,000 0.32

Mr. Rishabh Oswal  70,000 0.32 70,000 0.32

Ms. Manisha Oswal 52,500 0.24 52,500 0.24

Ms. Ritu Oswal 17,500 0.08 17,500 0.08

Neha Credit and Investment Private Limited 42 0.00 42 0.00

Nagdevi Trading and Investment Company

Limited

1,185,150 5.45 1,185,150 5.45

Nahar Capital Financial Services Limited 1,575,000 7.25 1,575,000 7.25

Abhilash Growth Fund Private Limited 1,177,168 5.42 0.00 0.00

Girnar Investment Limited 825,714 3.80 825,714 3.80

Atam Vallabh Financiers Limited 67,106 0.31 67,106 0.31

Vardhaman Investments Limited  49,718 0.23 49,718 0.23

Vanaik Investors Limited 864,024 3.98 820,879 3.78

OWML 910,570 4.19 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (B) 7,234,575 33.30 5,103,692 23.49

Total Promoters and Promoter Group ((A) + (B)) 17,615,304 81.06 14,240,314 65.53

The directors of our corporate Promoters, Mr. Jawahar Lal Oswal, Ms. Abhilash Oswal, Ms. Ruchika Oswal,

Ms. Monica Oswal and Mr. Komal Jain, hold 8,20,253 Equity Shares, 1,07,583 Equity Shares, 1,050 Equity

Shares, 1,050 Equity Shares and 42 Equity Shares of our Company, respectively.

(iii) Details of Promoters’ Contribution Locked-in for Three Years

Pursuant to the SEBI ICDR Regulations, an aggregate of at least 20% of the post-Offer Equity Share capital of

our Company held by our Promoters shall be locked in by our Promoters for a period of three years from the

date of Allotment. All Equity Shares of our Company held by our Promoters are eligible for Promoters’